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Running pts/padman-1.1.0, pts/stream-1.2.0, pts/npb-1.2.1, pts/mafft-1.4.0, pts/gcrypt-1.0.3, pts/tscp-1.2.0,
pts/john-the-ripper-1.5.1, pts/ttsiod-renderer-1.5.0, pts/x264-1.9.0, pts/graphics-magick-1.6.1, pts/himeno-1.1.0,
pts/compress-7zip-1.6.0, pts/c-ray-1.1.0, pts/compress-pbzip2-1.4.0, pts/smallpt-1.0.1, pts/crafty-1.3.0,
pts/encode-flac-1.5.0, pts/encode-mp3-1.4.0, pts/ffmpeg-2.3.1, pts/tachyon-1.1.1, pts/openssl-1.9.0 via the Phoronix
Test Suite.

Automated Executive Summary
Sapphire AMD Radeon HD 5000 had the most wins, coming in first place for 96% of the tests.

Based on the geometric mean of all complete results, the fastest (Sapphire AMD Radeon HD 5000) was 3.325x the
speed of the slowest (AMD A8 + radeon). AMD + radeon clean install was 0.484x the speed of Sapphire AMD Radeon
HD 5000, AMD A8 + fglrx was 0.863x the speed of AMD + radeon clean install, AMD A8 + radeon was 0.719x the speed
of AMD A8 + fglrx.

The results with the greatest spread from best to worst included:

World of Padman (1920 x 1080) at 7.705x

OpenSSL (RSA 4096-bit Performance) at 6.331x

Parallel BZIP2 Compression (256MB File Compression) at 6.175x
C-Ray (Total Time) at 6.056x



pESIII amd-fx-8320-3-35ghz.more
P

horonix Test Suite

Smallpt (Global lllumination Renderer; 100 Samples) at 5.708x

TTSIOD 3D Renderer (Phong Rendering With Soft-Shadow Mapping) at 5.616x
John The Ripper (Blowfish) at 5.552x

Tachyon (Total Time) at 5.546x

X264 (H.264 Video Encoding) at 5.142x

NAS Parallel Benchmarks (Test / Class: LU.A) at 4.09x.

Test Systems:

Sapphire AMD Radeon HD 5000

Processor: AMD FX-8320 Eight-Core @ 3.50GHz (8 Cores), Motherboard: ASUS M5A97 LE R2.0, Chipset: AMD
RD890 bridge, Memory: 16384MB, Disk: 1000GB Silicon-Power, Graphics: Sapphire AMD Radeon HD
5000/6000/7350/8350 1024MB, Audio: Realtek ALC887-VD, Monitor: ASUS VS228, Network: Realtek
RTL8111/8168/8411

OS: Ubuntu 14.04, Kernel: 3.13.0-32-generic (x86_64), Desktop: Xfce 4.10, Display Server: X Server 1.15.1, Display
Driver: radeon 7.3.0, OpenGL: 3.3 Mesa 10.1.3 Gallium 0.4, Compiler: GCC 4.8, File-System: ext4, Screen Resolution:
1920x1080

Compiler Notes:  --build=x86_64-linux-gnu  --disable-browser-plugin  --disable-libmudflap  --disable-werror ~ --enable-checking=release  --enable-clocale=gnu
--enable-gnu-unique-object --enable-gtk-cairo --enable-java-awt=gtk --enable-java-home --enable-languages=c,c++,java,go,d,fortran,objc,obj-c++ --enable-libstdcxx-debug
--enable-libstdcxx-time=yes --enable-multiarch --enable-nls --enable-objc-gc  --enable-plugin  --enable-shared --enable-threads=posix --host=x86_64-linux-gnu
--target=x86_64-linux-gnu --with-abi=m64 --with-arch-32=i686 --with-arch-directory=amd64 --with-ecj-jar=/usr/share/javaleclipse-ecj.jar
--with-java-home=/ustr/lib/ivm/java-1.5.0-gcj-4.8-amd64/jre --with-jvm-jar-dir=/usr/lib/jym-exports/java-1.5.0-gcj-4.8-amd64
--with-jvm-root-dir=/usr/lib/jivm/java-1.5.0-gcj-4.8-amd64 --with-multilib-list=m32,m64,mx32 --with-tune=generic -v

Processor Notes: Scaling Governor: acpi-cpufreq ondemand

Graphics Notes: EXA

AMD A8 + fglrx

Processor: AMD A8 PRO-7150B R5 10 Compute Cores 4C+6G @ 1.90GHz (4 Cores), Motherboard: HP 221D, Chipset:
AMD Family 15h, Memory: 15360MB, Disk: 120GB GOODRAM C50, Graphics: AMD Radeon R6 1024MB, Audio;: AMD
Kaveri HDMI/DP, Network: Realtek RTL8111/8168/8411 + Broadcom BCM43228 802.11a/b/g/n

OS: Ubuntu 15.04, Kernel: 3.19.0-13-generic (x86_64), Desktop: Xfce 4.12, Display Server: X Server 1.17.1, Display
Driver: fglrx 15.20.2, OpenGL: 4.4.13374, Compiler: GCC 4.9.2, File-System: ext4, Screen Resolution: 1366x768

Environment Notes: LIBGL_DRIVERS_PATH=/ust/lib/fglrx/dri:/usr/lib/x86_64-linux-gnu/dri:/ust/lib/dri:/usr/lib32/fglrx/dri:/usr/lib/i386-linux-gnu/dri

Compiler Notes: --build=x86_64-linux-gnu  --disable-browser-plugin  --disable-vtable-verify  --disable-werror  --enable-checking=release --enable-clocale=gnu
--enable-gnu-unique-object --enable-gtk-cairo --enable-java-awt=gtk --enable-java-home --enable-languages=c,c++,java,go,d,fortran,objc,obj-c++ --enable-libstdcxx-debug
--enable-libstdcxx-time=yes  --enable-multiarch ~ --enable-multilib ~ --enable-nls  --enable-objc-gc ~ --enable-plugin  --enable-shared  --enable-threads=posix

--host=x86_64-linux-gnu --target=x86_64-linux-gnu --with-abi=m64 --with-arch-32=i686 --with-arch-directory=amd64 --with-multilib-list=m32,m64,mx32 --with-tune=generic
-V
Processor Notes: Scaling Governor: acpi-cpufreq ondemand

AMD A8 + radeon

Processor: AMD A8 PRO-7150B R5 10 Compute Cores 4C+6G @ 1.90GHz (4 Cores), Motherboard: HP 221D, Chipset:
AMD Family 15h, Memory: 15360MB, Disk: 120GB GOODRAM C50, Graphics: LLVMpipe, Audio: AMD Kaveri
HDMI/DP, Network: Realtek RTL8111/8168/8411 + Broadcom BCM43228 802.11a/b/g/n

Phoronix Test Suite v10.8.4 www.phoronix-test-suite.com
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OS: Ubuntu 15.04, Kernel: 3.19.0-13-generic (x86_64), Desktop: Xfce 4.12, Display Server: X Server 1.17.1, Display
Driver: radeon 7.5.0, OpenGL: 3.0 Mesa 10.5.2 Gallium 0.4, Compiler: GCC 4.9.2, File-System: ext4, Screen
Resolution: 1366x768

Compiler Notes: --build=x86_64-linux-gnu  --disable-browser-plugin  --disable-vtable-verify  --disable-werror  --enable-checking=release --enable-clocale=gnu
--enable-gnu-unique-object --enable-gtk-cairo --enable-java-awt=gtk --enable-java-home --enable-languages=c,c++,java,go,d,fortran,objc,obj-c++ --enable-libstdcxx-debug
--enable-libstdcxx-time=yes  --enable-multiarch ~ --enable-multilib ~ --enable-nls  --enable-objc-gc  --enable-plugin --enable-shared --enable-threads=posix

--host=x86_64-linux-gnu --target=x86_64-linux-gnu --with-abi=m64 --with-arch-32=i686 --with-arch-directory=amd64 --with-multilib-list=m32,m64,mx32 --with-tune=generic
-V
Processor Notes: Scaling Governor: acpi-cpufreq ondemand

AMD + radeon clean install

Processor: AMD A8 PRO-7150B R5 10 Compute Cores 4C+6G @ 1.90GHz (4 Cores), Motherboard: HP 221D, Chipset:
AMD Family 15h, Memory: 15360MB, Disk: 120GB GOODRAM C50, Graphics: AMD Radeon R6 1024MB, Audio;: AMD
Kaveri HDMI/DP, Network: Realtek RTL8111/8168/8411 + Broadcom BCM43228 802.11a/b/g/n

OS: Ubuntu 15.04, Kernel: 3.19.0-14-generic (x86_64), Desktop: Xfce 4.12, Display Server: X Server 1.17.1, Display
Driver: radeon 7.5.0, OpenGL: 3.3 Mesa 10.5.2 Gallium 0.4, Compiler: GCC 4.9.2, File-System: ext4, Screen
Resolution: 1366x768

Compiler  Notes: --build=x86_64-linux-gnu  --disable-browser-plugin  --disable-vtable-verify  --disable-werror  --enable-checking=release --enable-clocale=gnu
--enable-gnu-unique-object --enable-gtk-cairo --enable-java-awt=gtk --enable-java-home --enable-languages=c,c++,java,go,d,fortran,objc,obj-c++ --enable-libstdcxx-debug
--enable-libstdcxx-time=yes  --enable-multiarch ~ --enable-multilib ~ --enable-nls  --enable-objc-gc ~ --enable-plugin  --enable-shared  --enable-threads=posix

--host=x86_64-linux-gnu --target=x86_64-linux-gnu --with-abi=m64 --with-arch-32=i686 --with-arch-directory=amd64 --with-multilib-list=m32,m64,mx32 --with-tune=generic
-V

Processor Notes: Scaling Governor: acpi-cpufreq ondemand

Graphics Notes: GLAMOR

Sapphire AMD AMD A8 + fglrx AMD A8 + radeon AMD + radeon

Radeon HD 5000 clean install
World of Padman - 1920 x 1080 (FPS) 33.67 102.47 13.30 99.70
Normalized 32.86% 100% 12.98% 97.3%
Standard Deviation 0.2% 5.7% 0.8% 1.5%
Stream - Copy (MB/s) 11047 4981 4848 9396
Normalized 100% 45.09% 43.89% 85.06%
Standard Deviation 0.7% 0.2% 0.1% 0.2%
Stream - Scale (MB/s) 10813 4944 4819 9307
Normalized 100% 45.72% 44.56% 86.08%
Standard Deviation 1.2% 0.1% 0.1% 0.1%
Stream - Triad (MB/s) 11982 5468 5308 9907
Normalized 100% 45.63% 44.3% 82.68%
Standard Deviation 1.2% 0.2% 0.1% 0.2%
Stream - Add (MB/s) 11847 5463 5312 9935
Normalized 100% 46.12% 44.84% 83.86%
Standard Deviation 1.3% 0.2% 0.2% 0.1%
NAS Parallel Benchmarks - LU.A 8564 2461 2094 3646
(Mopl/s)
Normalized 100% 28.73% 24.45% 42.57%
Standard Deviation 0.6% 3.2% 0.9% 0.3%
Timed MAFFT Alignment - M.S.A (sec) 7.23 22.64 32.99 19.82
Normalized 100% 31.93% 21.92% 36.48%
Standard Deviation 6% 6.1% 1.5% 3.4%
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Gcrypt Library - C.E.C (us)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

TSCP - A.C.P (Nodes/s)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

John The Ripper - Traditional DES
(Real C/S)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

John The Ripper - Blowfish (Real C/S)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

TTSIOD 3D Renderer - P.R.W.S.S.M
(FPS)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

X264 - H.2.V.E (FPS)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

GraphicsMagick - HWB Color Space
(Iterations/min)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

GraphicsMagick - L.A.T

Normalized

Standard Deviation

GraphicsMagick - Sharpen
(Iterations/min)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

GraphicsMagick - Resizing
(Iterations/min)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

Himeno Benchmark - P.P.S (MFLOPS)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

7-Zip Compression - C.S.T (MIPS)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

C-Ray - Total Time (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

Parallel BZIP2 Compression - 2.F.C
(sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

Smallpt - G.I.LR.1.S (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

Crafty - Elapsed Time (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

3067

100%
0.5%
707759

100%
0.1%
15975000

100%
0.3%
6063
100%
0.1%
143.71

100%
0.3%
142.49
100%
0.5%
162

100%
0%
80
100%
0.7%
64

100%
0%
147

100%
0.4%
661.26
100%
0.6%
19461
100%
0.7%
28) 728}
100%
0.1%
8.30

100%
3%

106
100%
0%
101.43
100%
0.4%

5293
57.94%
4.4%
558230
78.87%
1.4%
4144833

25.95%
5.3%
1491
24.59%
3.3%
33.44

23.27%
1.2%

38.83
27.25%

2.3%
76

46.91%
0.8%
46
57.5%
2.5%
31

48.44%
1.8%
62

42.18%
2.5%
494.32
74.75%
3.3%
5001
25.7%
3.1%
130.82
22.34%
2%
37.35

22.22%
1.9%
430
24.65%
0.4%
190.44
53.26%
0.7%

7073
43.36%
6.7%
390058
55.11%
1.2%
2999500

18.78%
13.5%
1092
18.01%
0.6%
25.59

17.81%
0.3%
27.71
19.45%
0.3%
56

34.57%
2%

36
45%
1.6%
23

35.94%
2.5%
46

31.29%
1.2%
377.11
57.03%
3.3%
3529
18.13%
6.2%
177.01
16.51%
0.1%
51.25

16.2%
3.2%
605
17.52%
0.2%
247.88
40.92%
1.3%

6293

48.74%
1.4%
387272

54.72%
0%
4355667

27.27%
0.8%
1899
31.32%
0.1%
43.03

29.94%
0.3%
46.76
32.82%
0.8%
73

45.06%
0.8%
42
52.5%
0%

37

57.81%
0%
66

44.9%
0%
475.42
71.9%
3.2%
5721
29.4%
2.1%
102.49
28.52%
0%
30.21

27.47%
1.7%
350
30.29%
0%
199.69
50.79%
1%
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FLAC Audio Encoding - WAV To
FLAC (sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

LAME MP3 Encoding - WAV To MP3
(sec)

Normalized

Standard Deviation

FFmpeg - H.2.H.T.N.D (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

Tachyon - Total Time (sec)
Normalized

Standard Deviation

OpenSSL - R.4.b.P (Signs/sec)

Normalized
Standard Deviation

Apache Benchmark - SW.P.S
(Regs/sec)

Standard Deviation

11.09

100%
0.4%
20.15

100%
0.6%
23.84
100%
2%
19.72
100%
0.1%
615.37
100%
0%
17359

0.2%

18.06

61.41%
1.5%
30.66

65.72%
3.4%
35.70
66.78%
3.3%
74.67
26.41%
1.1%
140.00

22.75%
3.6%

24.20

45.83%
3.4%
40.57

49.67%
2.6%
50.18
47.51%
3.3%
109.37
18.03%
1%
97.20
15.8%
1.4%

20.71

53.55%
0.1%
34.39

58.59%
0.2%
32.85
72.57%
0.7%
63.79
30.91%
0.2%
164.90
26.8%
0.1%
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11046.70

4980.62

4848.21

9395.95

10812.57

4943 .58

4818.53

9307.35
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11982.12

5467.82

5308.14

9907.16

115846.63

3463.23

531216

993489
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2093.87

3645.81
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707759

338230

390058

387272
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These geometric means are based upon test groupings / test suites for this result file.

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/encode-mp3 and pts/encode-flac

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/himeno and pts/mafft
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Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/crafty and pts/tscp

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/mafft, pts/tscp, pts/graphics-magick, pts/himeno, pts/c-ray, pts/compress-7zip,
pts/encode-mp3, pts/encode-flac, pts/apache, pts/john-the-ripper, pts/x264, pts/openssl and pts/tachyon
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Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/compress-7zip and pts/compress-pbzip2

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/apache, pts/c-ray, pts/compress-7zip, pts/compress-pbzip2, pts/crafty, pts/x264,
pts/encode-flac, pts/encode-mp3, pts/graphics-magick, pts/himeno, pts/john-the-ripper, pts/openssl|, pts/mafft, pts/npb,
pts/stream, pts/tachyon and pts/ttsiod-renderer
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Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/c-ray, pts/tachyon, pts/smallpt, pts/ttsiod-renderer, pts/x264, pts/fimpeg,
pts/encode-mp3, pts/encode-flac and pts/graphics-magick

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/openssl, pts/gcrypt and pts/john-the-ripper
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Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/encode-mp3, pts/encode-flac, pts/x264 and pts/ffmpeg

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/npb, pts/himeno and pts/mafft
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Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/c-ray, pts/tachyon, pts/x264, pts/ffmpeg, pts/npb, pts/john-the-ripper, pts/smallpt,
pts/graphics-magick, pts/compress-7zip, pts/compress-pbzip2 and pts/ttsiod-renderer

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/c-ray and pts/tachyon
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Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/c-ray, pts/tachyon, pts/smallpt and pts/ttsiod-renderer

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/himeno and pts/mafft

Phoronix Test Suite v10.8.4 www.phoronix-test-suite.com


http://www.phoronix-test-suite.com/

pESIII amd-fx-8320-3-35ghz.more
P

horonix Test Suite

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/npb, pts/john-the-ripper, pts/x264, pts/himeno, pts/compress-7zip, pts/c-ray,
pts/openss| and pts/stream

Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/encode-flac and pts/encode-mp3
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Geometric mean based upon tests: pts/x264 and pts/ffmpeg
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